

ASIAN LAKTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: - VPO Jandiall, Near Kohara, Ludhiana-141112, Punjab
CIN: - L15209PB1994PLC014386, Email Id: accounts@asianlako.com
Website: www.asianlako.com, Telephone No: 0161-2424602

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ended
		(30.06.2021) Un Audited	(30.06.2020) Un Audited	(31.03.2021) Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	88,446,361.26	46,414,981.00	316,584,966.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,830,926.26	858,628.00	3,220,845.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,830,926.26	858,628.00	3,920,645.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,330,926.26	878,628.00	3,058,103.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,330,926.26	878,628.00	3,058,103.55
6	Equity Share Capital	58,033,000.00	58,033,000.00	58,033,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	1.26	0.12	0.49
	2. Diluted	1.26	0.12	0.48

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity <http://www.asianlako.com/investorweb/quarterlyresults/2021-22>.
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.
d) Production and Sales were badly disrupted in the months of March, April and May due to covid-19 pandemic and lock down imposed by central and state governments. Operations are now stabilizing through several uncertainties present.

For Asian Lako Industries Limited
Sd/-
Neeraj Poddar
(Managing Director)

Place : Ludhiana
Dated : 14.08.2021

PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 508, 5th Floor, ITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Palanguru, Delhi 110034
Email Id: info@progressivefinlease.in, CIN: L65910DL1999PLC06430
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Amount in Lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	21.4	13.17	49.38
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.88)	13.06	2.32
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.88)	13.06	2.32
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.88)	13.06	1.72
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	894.70	894.70	894.70
6 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	79.10	100.10	104.72
7 Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.29)	0.15	0.03
	(i) Basic		
	(ii) Diluted		

Notes: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full format is available on Stock Exchange website and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board
PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED
Sd/-
RUPANSHU JAIN
DIN: 86442621

Place: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

SEASONS TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN - L74999DL1986PLC024058
Registered office: 26, Feroze Gandhi Road, Lower Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar - III, New Delhi - 110024
Email : cs.stl@seasonsworld.com, Website : www.seasonsworld.com
Phone No. 0120-4690000 FAX : 0120-4351485

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1 Total income from operations (Net)	475.20	452.55	271.49	1716.52
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(24.90)	(26.10)	(18.42)	(106.82)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	(24.90)	(26.10)	(18.42)	(106.82)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	(22.53)	(24.50)	(9.77)	(79.75)
5 Total comprehensive Income for the period after comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	(22.53)	(23.92)	(9.77)	(79.17)
6 Equity Share Capital	749.03	749.03	749.03	749.03
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				1505.70
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	(0.30)	(0.32)	(0.13)
	Diluted	(0.30)	(0.32)	(0.13)

Notes: The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS). The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14-08-2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The IND AS compliant corresponding figures for the quarter ended on 30th June 2021 have been subjected to limited review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Underjeet Singh Wadiwal)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

MegaCorp

MEGA CORPORATION LTD.
CIN L66100DL1985PLC092375
Regd. Office: NSIC Complex, Maa Anandmayee Marg, Okhla Phase-III, Delhi-110020, Ph.: +91 11 40531616
email: info@megacorp.ltd.com, www.megacorp.ltd.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(Rs in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
(I)	Revenue from operations	78.00	62.78	73.52	275.31
(II)	Total Expenses	21.03	20.81	14.93	81.31
(III)	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance cost & Exceptional Items (I-II)	56.97	41.96	58.59	194.00
(IV)	Other Income	2.15	7.38	-	9.03
(V)	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost & Exceptional Items (III) + (IV)	59.12	49.33	58.59	203.03
(VI)	Finance Cost	55.69	46.66	40.38	161.44
(VII)	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional Items (V) - (VI)	3.43	2.67	18.21	41.59
(VIII)	Exceptional item	-	-	-	40.91
(IX)	Profit before tax (VII) - (VIII)	3.43	2.67	18.21	41.59
(X)	Total Tax Expenses	-	70.57	-	70.57
(XI)	Profit for the period (IX) - (X)	3.43	(67.90)	18.21	(28.98)
(XII)	Paid up Equity Capital (FV of Rs. 1/- each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
(XIII)	Earning per equity share (quarterly figures are not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 1 each) Basic (Rs.) and Diluted (Rs.)			0.02	(0.03)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, (SEBI/LODR).
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The COVID-19 outbreak has caused significant disturbances and slowdown of economic activity. The Company has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 in preparation of these financial results. The Company has evaluated the all possible effects of likely adverse impact on the operation of the Company due to COVID-19 outbreak and does not expect any Uncertainty in meeting the financial obligations over the foreseeable future. The impact of this pandemic may be different as estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and Company will monitor any material change to future economic conditions, if, pandemic situation persists in near future.
4. Provision for Taxation & Deferred tax adjustment will be considered at the end of the year.
5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary to make them comparable.

For Mega Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Surendra Chhalani
(Director & CFO)
DIN: 0002747

Date: 14.08.2021
Place: New Delhi

UNIVERSAL OFFICE AUTOMATION LIMITED

CIN: L34300DL1991PLC044965
Regd. Office: 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110 019 Tel: 011-26444812
Website: www.unifofficeautomation.com, email id: investor@ua.hcl.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the Twenty Ninth (29th) Annual General Meeting of the members of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 22nd September, 2021 through VC / OAVM at 2.30 PM IST deemed to be held at the Registered office of the Company at 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place New Delhi - 110019 to transact the ordinary and special business as set out in the Notice of AGM.

Pursuant to Section 91 of Companies Act, 2013, Rule 10 (1) of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014 and as per Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Registrar of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Saturday, 18.09.2021 to Friday, 24.09.2021 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM of the Company.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), and the Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs dated April 08, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 05, 2020 and Jan 13, 2021 the Company is providing facility of remote e-voting to its members in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM. The e-voting will commence on 18.09.2021 at 9.00 AM and end on 21.09.2021 at 5.00 PM. Members, whose name appears in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date i.e. 17.09.2021 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting. Electronic copies of the Annual Report for the year 2020-21 and notice convening the 29th AGM of the company shall be sent to all the members whose email address are registered with the Company/Depository participants. The same can be accessed at the website of the company at www.unifofficeautomation.com and on the website of stock exchange at www.bseindia.com. Detailed instructions for joining the AGM are provided in the Notice of the AGM.

Process for those shareholders whose email ids are not registered with the depositories for procuring user id and password and registration of email ids for e-voting for the resolutions set out in this notice:

- In case shares are held in physical mode please provide Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to investor@ua.hcl.com and to compliance@skyinfieria.com
- In case shares are held in demat mode, please provide DPID - Client ID (16 digit DPID + CLID or 16 digit beneficiary ID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to investor@ua.hcl.com and to compliance@skyinfieria.com

Any member who acquires shares and becomes member of the Company after dispatch of the notice and holding shares as on the cut-off date for voting i.e. 17.09.2021 may obtain the login id and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in and to investor@ua.hcl.com

By Order of the Board
For Universal Office Automation Limited
Sd/-
Naina Luthra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

August 12, 2021
New Delhi

JAI MATA GLASS LIMITED

Regd. Office: TIPRA, BAROTIWALA, DISTRICT SOLAN (H.P.)-174 103
Statement of UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021
CIN: L2610HP1981PLC004430

S.No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			
		30.06.2021		30.06.2020	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	15.05	31.77	34.49	105.27
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and / or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05	60.26
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05	60.26
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05	60.26
5	Total comprehensive income (comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(4.31)	11.59	31.48	66.79
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.1/- each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)				(664.33)
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 1/- each) (not annualised)				
	- Basic and Diluted	(0.004)	0.009	0.031	0.060

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021.
2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
3. The Chief Financial Officer has certified that the financial results for the year ended June 30, 2021, do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading.
4. The Company has been appointed as selling agent for sale of Figured Glass. The Board of the company is exploring and evaluating various business opportunities. Accordingly, the accounts of the company have been prepared on a going concern basis.
5. Deferred tax asset includes MAT credit available to the company.
6. The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, are available at the Company's website, www.jaimataglass.com and Bombay Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.
7. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
For Jai Mata Glass Limited
Sd/-
C.M Marwah
Managing Director
DIN: 00172518

Date: 13.08.2021
Place: New Delhi

THE BIRLA COTTON SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LTD.

Corporate Identity Number: L65100DL1920PLC099621
Regd. Office: Hindustan Times House, 9th Floor, 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi 110 001
Phone: 011-66561206, Email : secretarial.ht@rediffmail.com, Website: www.birlacotton.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	125	115	135	524
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items) #	115	88	(40)	468
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) #	115	88	(40)	468
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) #	89	7	(63)	278
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(-) Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (After tax)) *	2	29	(3)	97
6	Equity Share Capital	114	114	114	114
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations-not annualised)				
	Basic	7.78	0.61	(5.51)	24.27
	Diluted	7.78	0.61	(5.51)	24.27

NOTES:
1. The above unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021.
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021.
3. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as prescribed vide Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting".
4. i) Investment in shares (other than investment in Associates) have been measured and classified under "Fair Value through Profit & Loss as per portion available under Ind-AS and Schedule III (Division-II) to the Companies Act.
ii) Investments in Debt based Mutual Funds (held not for trading) have been measured and classified under "Fair Value through Profit & Loss."
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 along with review report of the Statutory Auditors is available on our website at www.birlacotton.com and under Financial Results at Corporate section of www.cse-india.com.
6. The figures of the corresponding quarter have been regrouped / reclassified, whenever necessary to confirm to current quarter classification / presentation.
The Company does not have any exceptional and extraordinary items to report in above periods

For The Birla Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd.
Sd/-
(Virender Kumar Charoria)
Director
DIN 00046895

Place : New Delhi
DATE : 13.08.2021

BUCKINGHAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN No. : L22100DL1989PLC514401
Regd. Off. : C-125, S/F LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110024
Email ID: buckingham1983@yahoo.com, Website : www.buckingham.in
Phone No. : 8527260705
Extract of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Result For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter	Corresponding	Year to
	(30.06.2021)	(31.03.2021)	3 Months Ended in the previous year (30.06.2020)	date figure (31.03.2021)
(Refer Notes Below)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	0.00	321.31	2.30	136.53
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-1.09	311.74	0.23	117.67
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-1.09	321.74	0.23	117.67
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.09	92.13	0.23	88.06
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.09	92.13	0.23	88.06
6. Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(0.45)	37.62	0.09
	2. Diluted	(0.45)	37.62	0.09

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.
2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
3. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For BUCKINGHAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Name: SULABH DIKSHIT
Designation: Whole-Time Director
DIN : 07070194

Date: 13.08.2021

ANKA INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L74900HR1994PLC033268
Regd. off: 41 Shivalki Building Near Saraswati Hospital/Telephone Exchange Old Delhi Road Gurgaon-122001
Phone no.011-49667546; website: www.ankaIndia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Amount Rs. In Lac

S. N.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		
		30-Jun-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	5.00
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.24)	(4.59)	(6.77)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.24)	(4.59)	(6.77)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.24)	(4.59)	(6.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Having Face Value of Rs 10 Each)	62.74	62.74	62.74
7	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)			
	Basic:	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.11)
	Diluted:	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.11)

Notes:
1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with BSE LTD, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Statement of Standalone audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.ankaIndia.com).

माल्या की एयरलाइन कंपनी अब पूरी तरह से दिवालिया घोषित

विजय माल्या का किंगफिशर हाउस 52 करोड़ में बिका

■ प्रॉपर्टी की नीलामी 8 बार फेल हो चुकी थी

एजेसी ►► मुंबई

आखिरकार भगोड़े कारोबारी विजय माल्या का किंगफिशर हाउस बिक गया। इसे हैदराबाद के प्राइवेट डेवलपर्स सैटन रियल्टर्स ने 52 करोड़ रुपये में खरीदा।

किंगफिशर हाउस को डेट रिक्वरी ट्रिब्यूनल (डीआरटी) ने बेचा। बिक्री भाव अपने रिजर्व प्राइस 135 करोड़ रुपये का लगभग एक तिहाई है। इससे पहले शेयरर्स की नीलामी से कर्जदाता 7,250

ब्रिटिश अदालत ने विजय माल्या को दिवालिया घोषित किया

26 जुलाई को ब्रिटेन की एक अदालत ने विजय माल्या को दिवालिया घोषित कर दिया। इस आदेश के साथ ही भारतीय बैंक अब माल्या की दुनियाभर की संपत्तियों को आसानी से जब्त कर सकेंगे। माल्या के खिलाफ भारतीय स्टेट बैंक के नेतृत्व में भारतीय बैंकों के एक संघ ने ब्रिटिश कोर्ट में याचिका दाखिल की थी। माल्या के पास लंदन हाईकोर्ट के फैसले के खिलाफ अपील करने का कोई मौका नहीं बचा है।

करोड़ रुपये की वसूली कर चुके हैं। यह प्रॉपर्टी किंगफिशर एयरलाइन का हेड ऑफिस रह चुकी है। माल्या की एयरलाइन कंपनी अब पूरी तरह से दिवालिया घोषित हो चुकी है। किंगफिशर एयरलाइंस पर करीब एसबीआई के नेतृत्व वाले बैंकों का

करीब 10 हजार करोड़ रुपये बकाया है। प्रॉपर्टी का एरिया 1,586 वर्ग मीटर है, जबकि प्लॉट 2,402 वर्ग मीटर का है। ऑफिस की बिल्डिंग में बेसमेंट, एक ग्राउंड फ्लोर, एक अपर ग्राउंड फ्लोर और एक अपर फ्लोर है। मीडिया

रिपोर्टर्स के मुताबिक किंगफिशर हाउस को बेचने के कई प्रयासों के बाद भी कर्जदाताओं को खरीदार नहीं मिल पाने के बाद ऐसा हुआ है। इसे पहले प्रॉपर्टी की नीलामी 8 बार फेल हो चुकी थी। कर्जदाताओं में सरकारी बैंकों समेत वित्तीय संस्थान भी शामिल हैं। किंगफिशर हाउस की नीलामी पहली बार मार्च 2016 में हुई थी। इसमें प्रॉपर्टी की कीमत 150 करोड़ रुपये रिजर्व रखी गई थी, लेकिन प्रॉपर्टी की नीलामी फेल हो गई। विजय माल्या की एयरलाइन कंपनी किंगफिशर एयरलाइंस 2012 से बंद है।

ईडी ने गुजरात सामुद्रिक बोर्ड घोटाले में भारत-नॉर्वे संयुक्त उद्यम कंपनी की संपत्तियां कुर्क कीं

नई दिल्ली। प्रवर्तन निदेशालय (ईडी) ने कथित गुजरात सामुद्रिक बोर्ड घोटाले से जुड़े धनशोधन (मनी लॉन्ड्रिंग) के एक मामले में एक भारत-नॉर्वे संयुक्त उद्यम कंपनी की 134 करोड़ रुपये की संपत्तियां कुर्क की हैं, जो संपत्तियां कुर्क की गई हैं उनमें 90,62,18,000 मूल्य की संयंत्र मशीनरी, कंप्यूटर, भूमि और मकान शामिल हैं। इनके अलावा आताश नॉरकंट्रोल्स लिमिटेड (एएनएल) के नाम पर 43,75,82,000 रुपये का बैंक बैलेंस भी कुर्क किया गया है। एजेसी ने 134.38 करोड़ रुपये की संपत्तियों को कुर्क करने के लिए धन शोधन रोडक कानून (पीएसएलए) के तहत अस्थायी आदेश जारी किया है। ईडी ने कहा कि एएनएल भारतीय कंपनी आताश कंप्यूटर्स एंड कम्युनिकेशंस तथा नॉर्वे की कंपनी कंक्ट्रोलिंग नॉरकंट्रोल्स आईटी एक्स का संयुक्त उद्यम है। प्रवर्तन निदेशालय ने गांधीनगर पुलिस, सीआईडी द्वारा एएनएल तथा अन्य खिलाफ गुजरात सामुद्रिक बोर्ड (जीएसबी) के साथ 134.38 करोड़ रुपये की धोखाधड़ी में दायर प्राथमिकी के अद्ययन के बाद धन शोधन का मामला दायर किया था।

आमपाली के बिना दावे वाले 9,500 फ्लैटों की बुकिंग रद्द करने की प्रक्रिया शुरू

इससे अटकी परियोजनाओं के वित्तपोषण में मदद मिलेगी

हरिभूमि ब्यूरो ►► नई दिल्ली

उच्चतम न्यायालय ने आमपाली परियोजना के उन 9,500 से अधिक फ्लैटों की बुकिंग रद्द करने की प्रक्रिया शुरू कर दी है, जिन पर कोई दावा नहीं किया गया है या जिन्हें फर्जी व्यक्तियों के नाम पर बुक किया गया है या जो बेनामी संपत्ति हैं। इससे अटकी परियोजनाओं के वित्तपोषण में मदद मिलेगी।

उच्चतम न्यायालय ने कहा कि वह निर्देश देगा कि 9,538 खरीदारों को अपना पंजीकरण अपडेट करने और भुगतान करने के लिए 15 दिन का नोटिस जारी किया जाए, ऐसा

■ पीठ ने लाहोटी की दलील से सहमति जताते हुए कहा कि इस तरह के खरीदारों को अंतिम नोटिस भेजे जाएंगे

नहीं करने पर इन इकाइयों को बिना बिका (अनसोल्ड) माना जाएगा और उनकी नीलामी की जाएगी। घर खरीदारों की ओर से पेश हुए वकील एम एल लाहोटी ने कहा कि घर खरीदारों ने पहले दिए गए एक नोट में कहा था कि ना बिके फ्लैट और फर्जी नामों पर बुक किए गए फ्लैट, जिनकी फॉरेंसिक ऑडिट में पहचान की गई है, उन्हें लंबित परियोजनाओं के लिए वित्त जुटाने की खातिर देबारा बेचने

की जरूरत है। इसके बाद न्यायमूर्ति यू ललित और न्यायमूर्ति अजय रस्तोगी की पीठ ने कहा कि वह इस विषय पर एक आदेश पारित करेगी। यह आदेश अभी तक उच्चतम न्यायालय की वेबसाइट पर अपलोड नहीं किया गया है। पीठ ने लाहोटी की दलील से सहमति जताते हुए कहा कि इस तरह के खरीदारों को अंतिम नोटिस भेजे जाएंगे और उनसे पंजीकरण कराने तथा भुगतान योजना के अनुरूप सभी बकायों का भुगतान करने को कहा जाएगा, ऐसा ना होने पर उनकी संपत्ति को ना बिका हुआ माना जाएगा और उनकी बुकिंग रद्द कर दी जाएगी।

ओएनजीसी को पहली तिमाही में शुद्ध लाभ 4,335 करोड़

हरिभूमि ब्यूरो ►► नई दिल्ली

सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र की कंपनी ऑयल एंड नेचुरल गैस कॉर्पोरेशन (ओएनजीसी) का शुद्ध लाभ चालू वित्त वर्ष की जून में समाप्त पहली तिमाही में करीब 800 प्रतिशत बढ़ा है। कंपनी ने कहा कि तिमाही के दौरान उत्पादन में गिरावट की भरपाई तेल कीमतों के लगभग दोगुना होने से हो गई। कंपनी ने शनिवार को बयान में कहा कि उसका अप्रैल-जून तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 772.2 प्रतिशत की बढ़ोतरी के साथ 4,335 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गया। इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में यह 497 करोड़ रुपये रहा था। बीते वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में कोविड-19 की वजह से लागू

लॉकडाउन से मांग में गिरावट आई थी, जिससे कंपनी का मुनाफा प्रभावित हुआ था। तिमाही के दौरान ओएनजीसी को अपने द्वारा उत्पादित प्रत्येक बैरल कच्चे तेल की बिक्री पर 65.59 डॉलर मिले। इससे पिछले वित्त की समान तिमाही में कंपनी को प्रत्येक बैरल कच्चे तेल पर 28.87 डॉलर प्राप्त हुए थे। तिमाही के दौरान गैस का दाम 1.79 डॉलर प्रति इकाई रहा। इस दौरान कंपनी का कच्चे तेल का उत्पादन करीब पांच प्रतिशत घटकर 54 लाख टन रहा। वहीं प्राकृतिक गैस का उत्पादन 4.3 प्रतिशत कम यानी 5.3 अरब घनमीटर रहा। कंपनी ने कहा कि तिमाही के दौरान उसका कुल राजस्व 77 प्रतिशत बढ़कर 23,022 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गया।

पेट्रोनेट एलएनजी का पहली तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 636 करोड़ रुपये

जनवरी-मार्च के 643 करोड़ की तुलना में जून तिमाही में कंपनी का शुद्ध लाभ घटा

हरिभूमि ब्यूरो ►► नई दिल्ली

देश की सबसे बड़ी गैस आयातक पेट्रोनेट एलएनजी लिमिटेड का जून तिमाही का शुद्ध लाभ 22 प्रतिशत बढ़कर 636 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गया। कंपनी के मुख्य कार्यपालक अधिकारी (सीईओ) एके सिंह ने मीडिया से बातचीत के दौरान यह जानकारी दी। इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में कंपनी का शुद्ध लाभ 520 करोड़ रुपये रहा था। पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही के दौरान महामारी की वजह से राष्ट्रव्यापी लॉकडाउन लागू था

जिससे आर्थिक गतिविधियां प्रभावित हुई थीं और ईंधन की मांग में कमी आई थी। हालांकि, जनवरी-मार्च के 643 करोड़ रुपये की तुलना में जून तिमाही में कंपनी का शुद्ध लाभ घटा है। पेट्रोनेट गुजरात के दाहेज तथा केरल के कोच्चि में दो तरलीकृत प्राकृतिक गैस (एलएनजी) आयात टर्मिनलों का परिचालन करती है। कंपनी ने कहा कि जून में समाप्त तिमाही में दाहेज टर्मिनल ने 194 ट्रिलियन ब्रिटिश थर्मल यूनिट (टीबीटीयू) एलएनजी का प्रसंस्करण किया। इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में यह आंकड़ा 181

टीबीटीयू तथा 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही में 204 टीबीटीयू रहा था। दाहेज देश का सबसे बड़ा एलएनजी आयात टर्मिनल है। समीक्षाधीन तिमाही में कंपनी ने कोच्चि टर्मिनल में 209 टीबीटीयू एलएनजी का प्रसंस्करण किया। एक साल पहले समान तिमाही में यह आंकड़ा 190 टीबीटीयू और मार्च, 2021 में समाप्त तिमाही में 218 टीबीटीयू रहा था। सिंह ने कहा कि कुछ खरीदारों ने ऊंची कीमतों की वजह से एलएनजी कॉगों को फिलहाल टाल दिया। इसे अब मौजूदा तिमाही में भेजने की तैयारी की जा रही है।

जम्मू कश्मीर ने भारत में 'बैंगनी क्रांति' की शुरुआत की : जितेंद्र सिंह

नई दिल्ली। जम्मू-कश्मीर ने केंद्र शासित प्रदेश के लगभग सभी 20 जिलों में 'अरोमा मिशन' (सुगंधित पादप मिशन) के तहत लैवेंडर की खेती में अग्रणी भूमिका निभाकर भारत में 'बैंगनी क्रांति' की शुरुआत की है। केन्द्रीय विज्ञान एवं प्रौद्योगिकी मंत्री जितेंद्र सिंह ने शनिवार को यह बात कही। उन्होंने कहा कि विशेष रूप से कटुआ, उधमपुर, डोडा, रामबन, किशतवाड़, राजौरी, श्रीनगर, पुलवामा, कुपवाड़ा, बादीपोरा, बडगाम, गंदरबल, अनंतनाग, कुलगाम और बारामुला जिलों ने इस दिशा में एक बड़ी प्रगति हुई है। भारत के 75वें स्वतंत्रता दिवस को पूर्व संध्या पर वैज्ञानिक एवं औद्योगिक अनुसंधान परिषद (सीएसआईआर) के 'अरोमा मिशन' (सुगंधित पादप मिशन) पर विशेष विचार में मुख्य भाषण देते हुए सिंह ने कहा कि वैज्ञानिक और औद्योगिक अनुसंधान परिषद (सीएसआईआर) की जम्मू-कश्मीर और पूर्वोत्तर में स्पष्ट पहुंच दिखाई देती है।

ब्रिक्स का खाद्य सुरक्षा के लिए कृषि-जैवविविधता पर जोर

नई दिल्ली। ब्रिक्स देशों ने खाद्य और पोषण सुरक्षा सुनिश्चित करने के लिए कृषि-जैव विविधता को मजबूत करने को आपसी घनिष्ठ संबंधों पर जोर दिया है। ब्राजील, रूस, भारत, चीन और दक्षिण अफ्रीका (ब्रिक्स) के शीर्ष कृषि अधिकारियों के प्रतिनिधित्व वाले कृषि कार्यकारी समूह में 12-13 अगस्त को इस विषय पर चर्चा की गई। एक आधिकारिक बयान में कहा गया कि समूह ने कृषि के क्षेत्र में सहयोग और अनुसंधान को मजबूत करने के लिए घनिष्ठ संबंधों के निर्माण पर जोर दिया। बैठक में समूह ने कहा कि संयुक्त राष्ट्र ने इस बात का उल्लेख किया है कि ब्रिक्स देश भूख और गरीबी को मिटाने के लिए 2030 को सतत विकास लक्ष्यों के उद्देश्यों को प्राप्त करने में मदद करने के लिए अग्रणी भूमिका निभाने के

लिए पर अच्छी स्थिति में हैं। बैठक में ब्रिक्स देशों में मजबूत कृषि अनुसंधान आधार और ज्ञान का दोहन एवं उसे साझा करने की जरूरत, विशेष रूप से जलवायु परिवर्तन की स्थिति को देखते हुए उन्नत उत्पादनकता के लिए बेहतर समाधान प्रदान करने के लिए प्रयोगशाला से भूमि तक प्रौद्योगिकियों के हस्तांतरण की गई। एक आधिकारिक बयान में कहा गया कि समूह ने कृषि जैव विविधता को बनाए रखने और प्राकृतिक संसाधनों के सतत उपयोग को सुनिश्चित करने की जरूरत को स्वीकार किया गया। बयान के अनुसार, भारत ने कृषि अनुसंधान, विस्तार, प्रौद्योगिकी हस्तांतरण, प्रशिक्षण और क्षमता निर्माण के क्षेत्रों में सहयोग को बढ़ावा देने के लिए ब्रिक्स कृषि अनुसंधान मंच विकसित किया है।

वोडाफोन आइडिया का पहली तिमाही का घाटा कम होकर 7,319 करोड़ रुपये पर

नई दिल्ली। कर्ज के बोझ से दबी निजी क्षेत्र की दूरसंचार कंपनी वोडाफोन आइडिया लिमिटेड (वीआईएफएल) को 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त चालू वित्त वर्ष की पहली तिमाही में 7,319 करोड़ रुपये का एकीकृत शुद्ध घाटा हुआ है। इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में कंपनी को 25,460 करोड़ रुपये का घाटा हुआ था। तिमाही के दौरान कंपनी की एकीकृत परिचालन आय करीब 14 प्रतिशत घटकर 9,152.3 करोड़ रुपये रह गई, जो एक साल पहले समान तिमाही में 10,659.3 करोड़ रुपये थी। पहली तिमाही के अंत तक कंपनी का कुल सकल ऋण 1,91,590 करोड़ रुपये था। इसमें 1,06,010 करोड़ रुपये की स्पेक्ट्रम भुगतान की प्रतिबद्धता तथा 62,180 करोड़ रुपये की समायोजित सकल राजस्व (एजीआर) देनदारों शामिल हैं। समीक्षाधीन तिमाही के अंत तक कंपनी के पास नकदी और नकदी समतुल्य राशि 920 करोड़ रुपये थी। इस तरह कंपनी पर शुद्ध रूप से 1,90,670 करोड़ रुपये के कर्ज का बोझ था। वीआईएल के प्रबंध निदेशक एवं मुख्य कार्यपालक अधिकारी (सीईओ) रविंदर टक्कर ने कहा, "हम अपनी रणनीतियों के क्रियान्वयन पर ध्यान दे रहे हैं, जिससे आने वाले तिमाहों को आगे रख सकें। हमारी लागत को महत्व करने की योजना पटरी पर है। हम कोष जुटाने के लिए संभावित निवेशकों के साथ बातचीत कर रहे हैं।"

SAI CAPITAL LIMITED
(CIN: L74899DL1995PLC069787)
Regd. Office: G-25, Ground Floor, Rasvillas Salcon D-1, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi, South Delhi-110017 | Ph.: 011-40234681
E mail: saicapitalimited@hotmail.com / cs@saicapital.co.in | Website: www.saicapital.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Figure in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.05	0.15	51.82	347.62	264.08	3,904.17	10,150.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-10.93	-14.12	-16.79	-3.84	299.38	-501.08	360.70	850.73
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.93	-14.12	-16.79	-3.84	299.38	-501.08	360.70	850.73
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.93	-14.12	-16.79	-3.84	218.34	-582.14	264.69	483.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-10.93	-14.12	-16.79	-3.84	218.34	-566.95	266.45	498.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	287.93	287.93	287.93	287.93	287.93	287.93	287.93	287.93
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				-411.12				33,994.32
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1.	Basic:	-0.38	-0.49	-0.58	-0.13	7.43	-19.84	9.01	16.46
2.	Diluted:	-0.38	-0.49	-0.58	-0.13	7.43	-19.84	9.01	16.46

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.saicapital.co.in
2) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021. Limited Reviews of these results have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Sai Capital Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Niraj Kumar Singh
Chairman & Managing Director

Date: 14/08/2021
Place: New Delhi

हरिभूमि
क्लासीफाइड विज्ञान

ज्योतिष
टॉवर लगवाएं
12 सालों से एक स्थान पर बाबा बली शाह 5 घंटों में 100% गारंटी समाधान जैसे मनवाही शादी, मनवाहा प्यार, रुके को मनाना, कारोबार, पति-पत्नी में अनबन, प्यार में धोखा खायें मिलें, सौतन/दुश्मन छुटकारा, जादू-टोना स्पे. वशीकरण, मुक्तकर्णी आदि 8171264863 Fees ₹ 200/- राजौरी गार्डन मैट्रो स्टेशन, गेट नं. 8 दिल्ली

आवश्यकता
● RELIANCE JIO कंपनी SMS JOB करके लड़के, लड़कियां, गृहणियां, रिटायर्ड मैन घर बैठे पाट/ फुलटाइम कमाए 15500- 45500/- महिना लैपटॉप+ मोबाइल मुफ्त NAME ADDRESS CALL/ SMS/ WHATSAPP करे संपर्क- 9341504480.
लोन
● Mittal FINANCE COMPANY द्वारा समस्त सरकारी योजना तहत (10+2) मार्कशीट, प्रोपर्टी, पर्सनल, बिजनेस, मकान, दुकान, BPL कार्ड समस्त लोन घर बैठे पाए 0% ब्याज, 30% सस्मिडी (1,00,000-70,00,000-तक) ONLINE सुविधा (महिलाओं, विधार्थियों को विशेष छूट) (धोखेबाजों से सावधान)-9302936265, WhatsApp
आवश्यकता
● भारतीय किसान सेवा केंद्र में कंपनी द्वारा आवश्यकता है पूरे भारत से 350 लड़के- लड़कियां की, वेतन 18500- 42000/- जिलेस्तर पर जॉब हेतु अपना NAME, FATHER NAME पिन कोड सहित WHATSAPP/ SMS करे 7073669877.

अलंकित लिमिटेड
(CIN: L74900DL1989PLC036860)
पंजी. कार्यालय : 205-208, अनाकली कॉम्प्लेक्स, इंडियावाला एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली-110055

30 जून 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु स्टैंडअलोन अअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.06.2021 (अअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2021 (अअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2,508.67	2,424.67	2,593.85	10,430.00	3,454.58	2,928.64	2,824.80	11,845.14
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण मदों और/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	364.42	159.02	369.34	1,308.78	545.42	220.07	412.48	1,457.41
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	364.42	159.02	369.34	1,308.78	545.42	220.07	412.48	1,457.41
4	कर के बाद अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	265.54	98.65	258.81	1,006.06	358.20	140.71	278.32	1,107.42
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु निहित लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	245.89	-26.67	270.60	971.44	349.79	71.49	268.59	1,073.82
6	इंक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (प्रत्यक्ष मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का)	1,429.68	1,429.58	1,429.58	1,429.58	1,429.58	1,429.58	1,429.58	1,429.58
7	रिजर्व्स (पूर्ववर्ती लेखा वर्ष की बैलेंस शीट के अनुरूप पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व्स को छोड़कर)				7,820.23				8,002.10
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (इंजीएस) - बैरिंसक/डायल्यूटेड अर्जन प्रति शेयर नार्थिकृत नहीं (रु.)	0.18	0.07	0.18	0.70	0.25	0.10	0.19	0.77

टिप्पणियाँ :-
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (लिस्टिंग एवं अन्य घोषणा आवश्यकताएं) नियमों, 2015 के नियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दायर किये गये तैनातिक वित्तीय परिणामों के वितरित प्रारूप का एक सार है। तैनातिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है। ये कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.alankit.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।
2. उपरोक्त परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखा मानकों) नियमों 2015 (Ind AS) और अन्य मान्यतापत्र लेखा प्रैक्टिसेज और नोटिबैं, जहां तक लागू हैं, के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं।

दिनांक : 14.08.2021
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

हस्ता/-
यज्ञजीत बसरा
स्वतंत्र निदेशक